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povrchová úprava: . .

síla materiálu: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.3mm

balení obsahuje:

01. držák pøední . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2x

02. držák zadní . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2x

02. výsuvný díl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1x

zpùsob objednání:

PV-1U-4-250-N - katalogové èíslo 902030000025

PNH RAL 7035 (šedá ext) a 9005 (èerná)

(police hloubky 250mm, barva 7035). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -..ks
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Rozmìry
Typ

šíøka

Katalogové èíslo

RAL 7035 (N)
šedá

RAL 9005 (B)
èerná

902030000025

Nosnost

902030000035

902030000045

902030000055

903030000025

903030000035

903030000045

903030000055
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